
LOT 12
IN OR 2047/1555
BARNWELL ESTATES PB 5/226

MARR-BERTRAM SHARON A
96067 BARNWELL CIR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

39-2N-28-011B-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4019.00

05/05/2015 KK

11/19/2019 KWA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

186,242
11,077
75,000

272,319
135,501
136,818

HX HB 50,000
86,818

272,319
0

264,356

2047/1555 4/15/2016 SW U I 12 138,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRANCH BANKING & TRUS

MARR-BERTRAM SHARON

1981/0949 5/26/2015 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

BRANCH BANKING & TR

2024
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B23383 XFOB 19,484 03/01/2010

6947 NEW CONSTR 54,521 01/17/1991

2017HX Base Yr

96067 BARNWELL CIR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,741 130.1800 123.67 215,309 1991 1995 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1398

BAS 1,398 100 1,398 149,551

FGR 462 55 254 27,171

FOP 87 30 26 2,781

USP 210 30 63 6,739

2,157 1,741 186,242

BAS=[YR=1993]  W15 USP=[YR=2007]  N10 W21 S10 E21 $ W35 S29
E5 FOP=[YR=1993]  S2 E17 N2 W1  U3 L3  N1 W12 S4 W1 $ E1 N4
E12 S1  D3 R3  E5 FGR=[YR=1993]  S22 E21 N22 W21 $ E24 N29 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1991 1991 3 70 2,450

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,513.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1991 1991 3 62 3,752

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 26 20 520.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 75 2,535

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 24 20 480.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1998 1998 3 75 2,340

11,077

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


